LR CRL VT S T
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-118-038

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

17764 NORTHERN ESTATES NO 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-7-73
8-22-80
10-28-80

3-21-81
4-3-81

12-20-99

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
WRIGHT WAYNE

SPARKS, BETTY SUE
WRIGHT, WAYNE
GORDIN, WILLIAM E & MARJORIE F

SMALL PAUL E & ALICE J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. NONE
C.F.7.50

C.F. 45,70
CORRECTIVE DEED
C.F. 47.90

SP 77,900.
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